IMC of ITI Thane Girls
C/O GTHS, Thanekar Wadi
Kopari Colony Thane (E) - 400603

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE]
QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice

Scope of Contract

: GEMC-511687709650206. Dt-05/01/2023

Smart Phone & Electrical Motors

Minimum
Qualifying
Technical
Score:

Consultants’ names Aryan Belif Krishna Impex Kedar General Shree enterprises
Enterprises Technologies Supplers

City/Country Maharashtra Maharashtra Maharashtra Maharashtra Maharashtra

Status: Awarded Evaluated Firm Evaluated Firm Evaluated Firm Evaluated Firm

Consultant

Technical Score

Financial Score

Combined Score

Criteria

LCS Contract

LCS Contract

LCS Contract

LCS Contract

LCS Contract

Specific
Experience

Work Plan &
Methodology

Key Experts

Training

Local input

Price as read out

391173/~

429500/~

486275/-

498988/-

499243/~

Final Evaluation
Price

391173/~

429500/~

486275/~

498988/~

499243/~

Final Negotiated
Price

391173/~

429500/~

486275/~

498988/~

499243 /-

Rank

Proposal’s not submitt

ed by the Other Shortl

isted Consultant(s)/Firm(s)

Consultants’ names

[Insert name of
Consultant 1]

[Insert name of

Consultant 2]

City/Country Nil Nil
Proposal Submitted: | Nil Nil
Szt
S.V.Khobragade
Secretory
IMC of ITI Thane
can,. Comp. selection




IMC of ITI Thane Girls
C/O GTHS, Thanekar Wadi
Kopari Colony Thane (E) - 400603

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE]
QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice

Scope of Contract: GEMC-511687795801167. Dt-20/01/2023 Minimum
Electronic equipment’s Qualifying
Technical
Score:
Consultants’ names Belif KRB Electronics Krishna Impex Aryan Enterprises Kedar General
Technologies Supplers
City/Country Maharashtra Maharashtra Maharashtra Maharashtra Maharashtra
Status: Awarded Evaluated Firm Evaluated Firm Evaluated Firm Evaluated Firm
Consultant

Technical Score

Financial Score

Combined Score
Criteria LCS Contract LCS Contract LCS Contract LCS Contract LCS Contract

Specific

Experience

Work Plan &

Methodology

Key Experts

Training

Local input
Price as read out 100050/- 132475/- 137745/- 156460/- 159300/-
Final Evaluation 100050/~ 132475/- 137745/- 156460/~ 159300/-
Price
Final Negotiated 100050/~ 132475/- 137745/- 156460/~ 159300/-
Price

1 2 3 4 5
Rank
Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s)
Consultants’ names [Insert name of [Insert name of
Consultant 1] Consultant 2]

City/Country Nil Nil
Proposal Submitted: | Nil Nil

&g{%/

S.V.Khobragade
Secretory
IMC of ITI Thane

caAN,. Comp. selection 22.




