## IMC of ITI Thane Girls C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi Kopari Colony Thane (E) - 400603

## SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice

Scope of Contract:	GEMC-511687709650206. Dt-05/01/2023	Minimum	
		Qualifying	
	Smart Phone & Electrical Motors	Technical	
		Score:	

Consultants' names	Aryan Enterprises	Belif Technologies	Krishna Impex	Kedar General Supplers	Shree enterprises
City/Country	Maharashtra	Maharashtra	Maharashtra	Maharashtra	Maharashtra
Status:	Awarded Consultant	Evaluated Firm	Evaluated Firm	Evaluated Firm	Evaluated Firm
Technical Score					
Financial Score					
Combined Score					
Criteria	LCS Contract	LCS Contract	LCS Contract	LCS Contract	LCS Contract
Specific Experience					
Work Plan & Methodology					
Key Experts					
Training					
Local input					
Price as read out	391173/-	429500/-	486275/-	498988/-	499243/-
Final Evaluation Price	391173/-	429500/-	486275/-	498988/-	499243/-
Final Negotiated Price	391173/-	429500/-	486275/-	498988/-	499243/-
Rank	1	2	3	4	5

Proposal's not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s)

Consultants' names	[Insert name of	[Insert name of	
	Consultant 1]	Consultant 2]	
City/Country	Nil	Nil	
Proposal Submitted:	Nil	Nil	

S.V.Khobragade Secretory IMC of ITI Thane

can,. Comp. selection

## IMC of ITI Thane Girls C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi Kopari Colony Thane (E) - 400603

## SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice

Scope of Contract:	GEMC-511687795801167. Dt-20/01/2023	Minimum	
	Electronic equipment's	Qualifying	
		Technical	
		Score:	

Consultants' names	Belif Technologies	KRB Electronics	Krishna Impex	Aryan Enterprises	Kedar General Supplers
City/Country	Maharashtra	Maharashtra	Maharashtra	Maharashtra	Maharashtra
Status:	Awarded Consultant	Evaluated Firm	Evaluated Firm	Evaluated Firm	Evaluated Firm
Technical Score					
Financial Score					
Combined Score					
Criteria	LCS Contract	LCS Contract	LCS Contract	LCS Contract	LCS Contract
Specific Experience					
Work Plan & Methodology					
Key Experts					
Training					
Local input					
Price as read out	100050/-	132475/-	137745/-	156460/-	159300/-
Final Evaluation Price	100050/-	132475/-	137745/-	156460/-	159300/-
Final Negotiated	100050/-	132475/-	137745/-	156460/-	159300/-
Price					
Rank	1	2	3	4	5

Proposal's not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s)

Consultants' names	[Insert name of Consultant 1]	[Insert name of Consultant 2]	
City/Country	Nil	Nil	
Proposal Submitted:	Nil	Nil	

S.V.Khobragade Secretory IMC of ITI Thane

can,. Comp. selection